RICAMBI
SPARE PARTS
PIECES D’ETACHES
ERSATZTEILE
PARTES DE REPUESTOS
YEDEK PARÇALAR
VECTOR
Accessori_Vector_Rv3  16/03/12  11.58  Pagina 95

6
16
A
1C
3S
82
0-
00
02
4
24
Accessori_Vector_Rv3  16/03/12  11.58  Pagina 114
115
VECTOR
EXPLODED VIEW - TAB. 15
A1N1SA353-2000 2000
CODICE / CODE X
A1N1SA353-4000 4000
A1N1SA353-1500 1500
ELM4118-0500 500
CODICE / CODE X
ELM4118-1000 1000
ELM4118-1600 1600
ELM4118-2000 2000
ELM4118-3000 3000
ELM4118-0200 200
A1N1SA353-6000 6000
Accessori_Vector_Rv3  16/03/12  11.58  Pagina 115
VECTOR
EXPLODED VIEW - TAB. 16
ABC